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Babin Courtney Rapides courtney.babin@rpsb.us (AMM%WI’?(LI’?M—"

Beeson Cindy Bossier cindy.beeson@bossierschools.org /7 //

Bell Joni Sabine Parish School Board |bylesj@sabine.k12.la.us iy Rel?

Boudreaux Kristen Grant parish Kristen.boudreaux@gpsb.org \Q(&,{)}.J.A D{jv\lw qfq}\

Brockus Emily Caddo eebrockus@caddoschools.org E,V\LC f")/li 'L{,ua

Burris Deandria Caddo dmburris@caddoschools.org

Christner Susan Bossier Parish susan.christner@bossierschools.org (;,3(_1,-; . (‘!fm 1,4;/‘\\_,‘

Clark Kelli Bossier Kelli.clark@bossierschools.org Vﬁi MTC’,( s O

Cook LaToya Bossier latoya.cook@bossierschools.org : o

Dieck Jordan Bossier Parish jordan.dieck@bossierschools.org vfhulm, D_u o

Evans Serenity Caddo Parish Sjevans@caddoschools.org mu“{/\ UV&W

Fullerton Amanda Bossier Parish Amanda.fullerton@bossierschools.org \CLM\LLnAﬂ ‘:f«._\j,fé( T

Greening Ursula Caddo urgreening@caddoschools.org )71\).1}1 n

Halbrook Rachel Bossier Rachel.halbrook@bossierschools.org | KA, u,{,f{{w&%

Heitzman Mary Ann Caddo Mheitzman@caddoschools.org oy 1,,,51—15[ ﬁ""/

Hill Jennet Caddo Parish jyhill@caddoschools.org &f

Hill Princesses Caddo Parish Plhil@caddoschools.org //%f/(]_ Le s

Hollier Erin Natchitoches ehollier@nat.k12.la.us V{;—"F /A //p//; (i

Howard Kendra Caddo khoward@caddoschools.org ey_\alf(,_ ¥\owﬁ v(A

Inman Julie Red River Parish Jinman@rrbulldogs.com ":,’W.U NLN\,J/\—)

Johnson Catherine Natchitoches Parish cmcclinton@nat.k12.la.us &Qig;\,w aLbfﬂ P e

Jones LaTonya Bossier Parish Latonya.jones@bossierschools.org 44(61 “fm A % /)

Jordan Patricia Caddo pajordan@caddoschools.org m.{_,lu /"

Keith Hannah Bossier Parish Hannah.keith@bossierschools.org W f( 01 -H.,

Kerry Kimbery Webster kimberly.kerry@websterpsb.org N M/LM,/

Kirkpatrick Monica Claibome mkirkpatrick@claibomepsb.org ‘727 ' m{w‘("«d(b

McConnell Breyon Caddo Parish School Board |Bmcconnell@caddoschools.org

McGee LaDasha Webster Parish ladasha.mcgee@websterpsb.org

McMillan Brittanie Bossier Brittanie.mcmillan@bossierschools.org \{W FN\ANA—

Morgan Beneen Natchitoches bmorgan@nat.k12.la.us

Neuman Lisa Bossier lisa.neuman@bossierschools.org )(m INAASF Ul

O'Glee Megan Webster parish megan.white@websterpsb.org _ o

Olivier Alicia Caddo Parish aolivier@caddoschools.org 11 Q/\h——s.JT

Pastor Jennifer Rapides jennifer.pastor@rpsb.us &fmﬁ{%jﬂ PRI A
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Peoples Stephanie Caddo speoples@caddoschools.org \mwg f-«(.,:,ﬁ,&
Puckitt Rachel Caddo Parish rmpuckitt@caddoschools.org 'T&cufb\d’ ViAot

Sidney Anita Rapides Parish aachenevert1 @gmail.com A }-ﬁ:}'

Simon Chakera Caddo clsimon@caddoschools.org /M*"’
Sinagra Heather Bossier Heather.sinagra@bossierschools.org “WW

Slacks Amber Caddo aslacks@caddoschools.org O\'\'\-W‘\U (7\(.;.&}:‘1
Snow NikKi Rapides nikki.snow@rpsb.us \f\\ VA L«\f\,{\"w

Stokes Johannah Rapides johannah.stokes@rpsb.us ~3,7\104u\£¢,

Sweat Kristain Rapides kristi.sweat@rpsb.us

Thomas Billie Bossier BilieJo.Thomas@BossierSchools.Org ‘S&Q,u J’lﬁ‘v\ @A)

Thomas Jermaine Nafchitoches jermaine.thomas@nat.k12.la.us

Thompson Lindsey Bienville Parish lindsey.thompson@bpsb.us ﬁn D) ST L
Tolbert Alysia Rapides Alysia.tolbent@rpsb.us r’)'w 1%( '/LLU

White Lauren Bossier Parish Lauren.white@bossierschools.org , YA, . N/
Wiliams-Cosby |Kyanna Bossier Kyanna.cosby@bossierschools.org }ﬁ 5‘5}(’, Aﬁ,ﬁ;—(,—;j)@/
| Wright Shannon Caddo swright@caddoschools.org — W/ ) - /}
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